
Mill Park – Bundoora Charter Bus 
 
Link to Google map 
 

7.35am PLENTY RD STH MORANG, O/SIDE AUMANNS NURSERY 
Continue along Plenty Rd 

7.45am BUS STOP PLENTY RD, CNR BLOSSOM PARK DVE (OPP CHILDS RD) 
7.50am PLENTY RD - Service Lane -OPPOSITE BETULA RD 

Continue along Plenty Rd then left into Grimshaw st. Along Grimshaw St, Left G'boro 
Bypass, Left Civic Dr, Left into carpark Thru carpark round to right to roundabout, right 
into Civic Dve 

8.00am GRIMSHAW ST - first bus stop near Aldi 
Along Grimshaw St, Left at Greensborough Bypass, left Civic Drive, left in carpark. 
Through carpark, round to right to roundabout, right into Civic Drive. 

8.08am BUS STOP IN CIVIC DRIVE 
Left into Diamond Creek Rd 

8.10am DIAMOND CREEK RD, BUS STOP @ ST. THOMAS P/S 
  
8.12am DIAMOND CREEK RD OPPOSITE B.P SERVICE STATION 

Turn right at Aqueduct Rd 
8.12am MONOMEATH AV BUS STOP (AFTERNOON STOP IS AT EZIO WAY) 
8.15am CNR AQUEDUCT RD & AQUEDUCT LANE (AFTERNOON STOP IS AT TETRAGONA WAY) 

Left into Wallowa Rd, right into Ryans Rd 
8.19am PARRY RD BUS STOP 

Continue along into Wattletree Rd 
8.21am BANKS RD BUS STOP - AFTER ROUNDABOUT 
8.22am ELTHAM NORTH STORE, WATTLETREE RD AM ONLY 

Left into Main Rd EXPRESS TO ELTHAM COLLEGE 
8.30am ARRIVE ELTHAM COLLEGE 
  
4.00pm DEPART ELTHAM COLLEGE 
 The afternoon Bus Route follows the reverse of the above. 
  

   
Clicking on the map images below will also take you to a google map of the route. 

 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1cnY2HxzO9ZXvaSeGzX7eoYasSqg&msa=0&ll=-37.67932328269018,145.1263715&z=13
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1cnY2HxzO9ZXvaSeGzX7eoYasSqg&msa=0&ll=-37.67932328269018%2C145.1263715&z=13
https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=1cnY2HxzO9ZXvaSeGzX7eoYasSqg&msa=0&ll=-37.67932328269018%2C145.1263715&z=13

